## Alpine Coach RV Club of Southern California

Aka

Alpine SoCal Membership Application

NOTICE: In order to become a member of Alpine Coach RV Club of Southern California aka Alpine SoCal you must be a member of FMCA (Family Motor Coach Association) or join FMCA at the same time you join this chapter.

Name:				
Last	First		Spouse	
Badge Names		_ Badge Type: Pin 🗆	Clip on 🗆	Magnet 🗆
		_ Badge Type: Pin 🗌	Clip on $\Box$	Magnet 🛛
Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
E-Mail Address:				
Home Telephone: (	)	FMCA#		
Cellular Telephone: (	)	ACA#		
Year of Alpine Motor Coac	h:	_ Length of Coach:		
How did you learn about A	pine SoCal?			
ANNUAL DUES:				
Dues are \$15.00 per member rated by the month, and mu				per's dues are pro-
Signature		Da	ate	
Enrollment Fee (Includes two (Sister Club Enrollment Fee \$		Please make check	k payable to:	Alpine Coach RV Club Of So Cal
Pro-Rated Dues (See chart b	elow) \$	Mail check and	application to:	: Janet Prodanovich 10395 Camino Rio Branco
Total Amount Due	\$			San Diego, CA 92131
Membership Number Assigne	d:	-		
Jan \$ 7.50	Apr \$ 3.75	Jul \$15.00		Oct \$11.25

Jan \$ 7.50	Apr \$3.75	Jul \$15.00	Oct \$11.25
Feb \$ 6.25	May \$ 2.50	Aug \$13.75	Nov \$10.00
Mar \$ 5.00	Jun \$1.25	Sept \$12.50	Dec \$8.75

## Alpine Coach RV Club of Southern California Aka Alpine SoCal

Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement

In consideration for participating in Alpine SoCal, I/we hereby RELEASE, WAIVE, DISCHARGE AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE, Alpine SoCal, their officers, servants, agents, volunteers, (hereinafter referred to as RELEASEES) from any and all liability, claims, demands, actions and causes of action whatsoever arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury, including death, that may be sustained by me, or to any property belonging to me, WHETHER CAUSED BY THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES, or otherwise, while participating in such activity, or while in, on or upon the premises where the activity is being conducted or transportation to and from said activity.

I/We are aware of the risks and hazards that are connected with traveling on the road to and from such events that from time to time will be available to me/us by Alpine SoCal. I hereby elect to voluntarily participate in activities that may be available to me as a member of Alpine SoCal.

I/We further hereby agree TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS THE RELEASEES from any loss, liability, damage or costs, including court costs and attorney fees, which may arise from my participation in the driving to and from such activities.

It is my/our express intent that this Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement shall bind the members of my family and spouse (if any) as well as any guests that accompany me/us.

I/We also understand that I/we should and am urged to obtain adequate vehicle insurance to cover any personal injury to myself or that I/we may cause to others personally, or to their vehicles, which may be sustained during any Alpine SoCal activity or transportation to and from such activity.

IN SIGNING THIS RELEASE, I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I/WE have read the foregoing Waiver of Liability and Hold Harmless Agreement, understand it and sign it voluntarily.

Signature	ļ
-----------	---

Date

Signature

Date

Membership Number: \_\_\_\_\_